
 

 

FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI – 18 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

YEAR 2021 – 2022 

ODD SEMESTER 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

S. NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 
 
 

1.  04.06.2021 Friday Faculty Enrichment Programme 

2.  01.07.2021 
 

Thursday  Academic year begins for II BCA 
& III BCA 

3.  02.07.2021 
 

Friday  69th Birthday of the College 

4.  16.08.2021 Monday Academic year begins for PGDCA 
- Online 

5.  25.08.2021 Wednesday Academic Year Begins - I BCA 
(Orientation Programme) 
 

6.  26.08.2021 Thursday SIP & Bridge Course Begins - I 
BCA 

7.  27.08.2021 Friday Mentoring – III BCA 

8.  28.08.2021 Saturday Online Classes – I BCA 

9.  03.09.2021 Friday Bridge Course Ends – I BCA 

10.  04.09.2021 Saturday BCA Teachers’ Day Celebration - 
Online 

11.  07.09.2021 Tuesday Mentoring – II BCA 

12.  17.09.2021 Friday Club Activity – I (Canvasing for 
Election) 

13.  18.09.2021 Saturday Guest Lecture on “Enhancing 
Your Leadership Quality” by 
Mr.Amarnath Alagappan B.E., 
Brain Gym Madurai. 

14.  20.09.2021 Wednesday Mentoring – I BCA 



 

 

15.  21.09.2021 Tuesday Online Session on “Digital 
Empowerment” by Mr.Venkatesh, 
Senior Digital Marketing 
Executive, Co-Founder of 
Phoenix Marketing. 

16.  16.10.2021 Friday Club Activity – II (Online 
Election) 

17.  1.11.2021 Monday Practical Exams for III BCA, II 
BCA 

18.  03.11.2021 Thursday Department Deepavali 
Celebration  

19.  13.11.2021 Saturday Counselling Session 

20.  19.11.2021 Friday Club Activity – III (Quiz & Paper 
Presentation) 

21.  08.12.2021 Wednesday Career Counselling Session: 
Career towards the Future 
by Ms. S. Lilly, HR Generalist, 
Astro Web Solution  
Ms. E. Muthumonisha, Web 
Developer, Astro Web Solution, 
Madurai. 

22.  01.12.2021 Tuesday Practical Exams for I BCA 

23.  15.02.2022 Tuesday Even Semester Begins 

24.  26.02.2022 Friday Club Activity – IV (Non-Technical 
Events) 

25.  02.03.2022 Wednesday Counselling (I, IIBCA) 

26.  18.03.2022 Friday Career Guidance Session : 
“Guidance to Career 
Enhancement &Personality”by 
Mrs. Rajeshwari Ramesh, Chief 
Executive Officer, Active English. 

27.  21.03.2022 Monday Counselling (III BCA) 

28.  09.04.2022 Saturday Club Activity – V (Department 
Day) 

29.  25.04.2022 Monday Guest Lecture on “Full Stack 
Development” by Mr. A. Sathish, 
Tech Trainer, E-Crusaders, 
Madurai. 



 

 

30.  20.05.2022 Friday  Practical Exam Begins – III , II 
BCA 

31.  23.05.2022 Monday Practical Exam Begins – I BCA 

32.  25.05.2022 
26.05.2022 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

International Conference on "In-
World Technologies: Venture into 
Next Gen" – CompSci, BCA, IT, 
MCA Jointly Organized 

33.  31.05.2022 Tuesday National Seminar on “” Computer 
Applications & Library Jointly 
Organized 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

 
S. N 

 
DATE 

 
DAY 

 
ACTIVITY 

1. 04.06.2021 Friday Faculty Enrichment Programme 

2. 01.07.2021 Thursday  Academic year begins for II BCA 
& III BCA 

3. 02.07.2021 Friday  69th Birthday of the College 
 16.08.2021 Monday Academic year begins for PGDCA 

- Online 
 25.08.2021 Wednesday Academic Year Begins - I BCA 

(Orientation Programme) 
 26.08.2021 Thursday SIP & Bridge Course Begins - I 

BCA 
 27.08.2021 Friday Mentoring – III BCA 
 28.08.2021 Saturday Online Classes – I BCA 
 03.09.2021 Friday Bridge Course Ends – I BCA 
 04.09.2021 Saturday BCA Teachers’ Day Celebration - 

Online 
 07.09.2021 Tuesday Mentoring – II BCA 
 17.09.2021 Friday Club Activity – I (Canvasing for 

Election) 
 18.09.2021 Saturday Guest Lecture on “Enhancing 

Your Leadership Quality” by 
Mr.Amarnath Alagappan B.E., 
Brain Gym Madurai. 

 20.09.2021 Wednesday Mentoring – I BCA 
 21.09.2021 Tuesday Online Session on “Digital 

Empowerment” by Mr.Venkatesh, 
Senior Digital Marketing 
Executive, Co-Founder of Phoenix 
Marketing. 

 16.10.2021 Friday Club Activity – II (Online Election) 
 1.11.2021 Monday Practical Exams for III BCA, II 

BCA 
 03.11.2021 Thursday Department Deepavali 

Celebration  
 13.11.2021 Saturday Counselling Session 



 

 

 19.11.2021 Friday Club Activity – III (Quiz & Paper 
Presentation) 

 08.12.2021 Wednesday Career Counselling Session: 
Career towards the Future 
by Ms. S. Lilly, HR Generalist, 
Astro Web Solution  
Ms. E. Muthumonisha, Web 
Developer, Astro Web Solution, 
Madurai. 

 01.12.2021 Tuesday Practical Exams for I BCA 
 15.02.2022 Tuesday Even Semester Begins 
 26.02.2022 Friday Club Activity – IV (Non-Technical 

Events) 
 02.03.2022 Wednesday Counselling (I, IIBCA) 
 18.03.2022 Friday Career Guidance Session : 

“Guidance to Career 
Enhancement &Personality”by 
Mrs. Rajeshwari Ramesh, Chief 
Executive Officer, Active English. 

 21.03.2022 Monday Counselling (III BCA) 
 09.04.2022 Saturday Club Activity – V (Department 

Day) 
 25.04.2022 Monday Guest Lecture on “Full Stack 

Development” by Mr. A. Sathish, 
Tech Trainer, E-Crusaders, 
Madurai. 

 20.05.2022 Friday  Practical Exam Begins – III , II 
BCA 

 23.05.2022 Monday Practical Exam Begins – I BCA 
 25.05.2022 

26.05.2022 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

International Conference on "In-
World Technologies: Venture into 
Next Gen" – CompSci, BCA, IT, 
MCA Jointly Organized 

 31.05.2022 Tuesday National Seminar on “” Computer 
Applications & Library Jointly 
Organized 

 

 

 

 


